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Nome
TRIBUNA
CORINGA

PARANAZINHO
TROVAO
WOLVERINE
CARRASCO
METRALHA
CURRISCO
PANICO
ZORO

Anilha
008230
014622
018638
007858
017423
006590
015589
000217
473470
545397

AZULAO 29/09/2019

Dono Cidade
CRISTIANO ROSSO
FABIO CIELLO
JOARES
DIRCEU
WILLIAN
CLAUDIO
JOAO CARLOS
CRISTIANO ROSSO CHAPECO
EVERTON
AURI

Apacha
10/15 min Pontos
0/168 30
0/167 29
0/145 28
0/141 27
0/137 26
0/136 25
0/130 24
0/127 23
0/122 22
0/120 21
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